
APPETIZERS

4.95HOMEMADE CHIPS AND SALSA

8.95HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS

10.95FRIED FRESH MUSHROOMS

9.95HUGE BAVARIAN PRETZEL

9.95SWEET AND SASSY SHRIMP
Shrimp Lightly Hand Breaded and Fried, Tossed in our Spicy

Sweet and Sassy Sauce

9.95POTATO SCOOPS
Potato Scoops with Cheese, Bacon, and Scallions

FRESH SALADS

14.95ITALIAN SALAD
Mixed Greens, Pepperoni, Salami, Ham, Shredded Cheese,

Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Tomatoes and Onions Served

with Italian Parmesan Dressing

14.95BUFFALO CHICKEN TENDER HOUSE SALAD
Mixed Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Thin Sliced Red Onions and

Cucumbers Topped with Lightly Fried Buffalo Chicken Tenders

14.95CHEF'S SALAD
Mixed Greens, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Hard Boiled Egg,

Black Olives, Ham, Turkey, and Shredded Cheese

14.95CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Crisp Romaine, Homemade Croutons, and Parmesan Cheese

topped with your choice of Blackened or Grilled Chicken Breast

served with a side of Parmesan Crusted Bread

* Substitute Parmesan Crusted Chicken - $1.25

13.95TACO SALAD
Fried Tortilla Bowl with Iceberg Lettuce, Seasoned Ground Beef

or Shredded Pork, topped with Cheese, Tomatoes, Diced Red

Onions and Jalapenos. Served with Salsa and Sour Cream

5.95SIDE HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD

SOUPS

LOBSTER, CRAB AND SHRIMP BISQUE

SOUP OF THE DAY

SEAFOOD BASKETS

25.95CAPTAIN'S PLATTER
Lightly Breaded Tender White Fish, Shrimp and Scallops served

with Fries, Coleslaw, and Hush Puppies

* ½ Pound of Each Seafood

16.95JUMBO SHRIMP PLATTER
Lightly Fried Shrimp served with Fries, Coleslaw, and Hush

Puppies

* ½ Pound of Shrimp (Blackened Add $1.25)

18.95SCALLOP BASKET
Served with Fries, Coleslaw, and Hush Puppies

* ½ Pound of Scallops (Blackened Add $1.25)

15.95FISH AND CHIPS
Lightly Breaded Tender White Fish served with Fries, Coleslaw,

and Hush Puppies

19.95FISH AND SHRIMP BASKET
Lightly Breaded Tender White Fish and Shrimp served with

Fries, Coleslaw, and Hush Puppies

CHICKEN WINGS / BASKETS

12.95TEN WINGS
Tossed in 1 Sauce

* Hand Breaded - Add $1.00

9.95FIVE WING PLATTER WITH FRENCH FRIES
Tossed in 1 Sauce

* Add Celery $1.50

14.95CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET
Hand Breaded and Cooked to Perfection. Can be Tossed in any

of our Sauces and Served with Fries

* Add Cheese $1.00

15.95CHEESY TENDER PLATTER
Our Hand Breaded Chicken Tenders Tossed in Medium Garlic

Parmesan Sauce and Topped with Melted Cheese and a

Sprinkle of Scallions. Served with a Side of French Fries

WING SAUCES
Mild  -  Medium  -  Hot  -  Extra Hot  -  Garlic Parm  -  BBQ  - 

Gold Rush  -  Siracha Glaze  -  Sweet and Sassy  -  Mango

Habanero

* Extra Ranch, Bleu Cheese or Additional Sauce .50 Each *

Cup 6.95    Bowl  8.95

Extra Ranch, Bleu Cheese or Additional Sauce - .50 Each

Cup 5.95    Bowl  7.95



HAND HELDS

13.95HAMBURGER
½ lb Burger served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle †

* Add Cheese, Bacon, Egg, Sautéed Mushrooms, Sautéed

Onions - $1.25 Each

13.95CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled or Fried Chicken on a Toasted Bun

* Add Bacon, Cheese, Blackened or Buffalo Style $1.25 Each

14.95CHICKEN CORDON BLEU SANDWICH
Fried Chicken topped with Ham, Bacon and Honey Mustard

14.95CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH
Fried Chicken topped with Marinara and Parmesan Cheese

14.95CHICKEN TENDER SUB
Chicken Tenders tossed in 1 sauce, served with Lettuce, Tomato,

Onion and Pickles on a Hoagie Roll.  Add Cheese $1.25

13.95BAKED ITALIAN SUB
Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,

Banana Peppers Served with Parmesan Italian Dipping Sauce

13.95CLUB SANDWICH (CLASSIC OR BAKED SUB)
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

13.95PRESSED CUBAN
Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, Pickles and Mustard

13.95FRENCH DIP
Thinly Sliced Roast Beef and Provolone Cheese Served with Au

Jus for Dipping

14.95CHEESESTEAK
Sautéed Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms and Mozzarella

Cheese served as a Sub or Wrap

13.95BLT   (TOASTED SOURDOUGH OR WRAP)
* Add an Egg $1.25

13.95CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Diced Tomatoes and Drizzled

with Buttermilk Ranch

13.95BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Blackened Chicken with Chopped Romaine Lettuce, Shredded

Parm Cheese, and our Homemade Caesar Dressing

14.95FISH SANDWICH
Tender White Fish served on a Grilled Hoagie Roll topped with

Lettuce and Tomato  * Add Cheese $1.25

10.95BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH

6.95GRILLED CHEESE

10.95CUP OF SOUP AND GRILLED CHEESE
* Does not come with a side

EVERYDAY IS TACO TUESDAY

3.50 EA.STREET TACOS (SERVED À LA CARTE)
Choice of Steak, Chicken, or Pork topped with cilantro and

chopped white onion in a Corn or Flour Tortilla

* Does not include a Side

13.95TACO PLATTER
Three Soft or Hard Tacos, Choice of Seasoned Beef or Shredded

Pork, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and Blended Cheese Topped with

Siracha Ranch - Served with Beans and Rice

14.95FISH TACOS
Three Soft Tacos with Lightly Breaded White Fish, Lettuce,

Tomato, Onion, Shredded Cheese and Topped with Siracha

Ranch - Served with Beans and Rice

14.95SHRIMP TACOS
Three Soft Tacos with Fried Shrimp Tossed in our Sweet & Sassy

Sauce, Topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Onion with a

Drizzle of Siracha Ranch on Top - Served with Beans and Rice

14.95AUTHENTIC STEAK OR CHICKEN BURRITO
Choice of Steak or Chicken, Rice, Beans, Tomatoes, Onion and

Cilantro, wrapped in a Flour Tortilla

* Does not include a Side

16.95WET BURRITO
2 Burritos with your choice of Seasoned Ground Beef or

Shredded Pork topped with Enchilada Sauce and a Four Blend

Cheese - Served with Beans and Rice

9.95CHEESE QUESADILLA
Four Blend Cheese

14.95CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Seasoned Chicken, Four Cheese Blend, Sautéed Green Peppers

and Onions in Between a Crispy Tortilla, Served with Salsa and

Sour Cream

13.95NACHOS
Fresh Fried Tortilla Chips Topped with Seasoned Beef or

Shredded Pork, Black Olives, Diced Red Onions, Tomatoes,

Jalapeno Slices, Four Cheese Blend and a Sour Cream Drizzle

Served With Your Choice of One Regular Side



SPECIALTY BURGERS

THE "ULTIMATE BURGER"  16.95
½ lb Burger Patty topped with Roast Beef, Swiss Cheese and Grilled Onions & Mushrooms on a Brioche Roll †

* Served with Au Jus for dipping *

FIRECRACKER BURGER  15.95
½ lb Blackened Burger Patty topped with Pepper Jack Cheese, Fried Jalapenos and Chipotle Mayo on a Brioche Roll †

SMASH BURGER  15.95
2 - 4oz Thinly Pressed Burger Patties with Grilled Onions and Cheese on a Brioche Roll †

PATTY MELT  13.95
½ lb Burger Patty topped with Swiss Cheese, Sautéed Onions and Thousand Island Dressing on Marble Rye Bread †

BBQ BURGER  14.95
½ lb Burger Patty topped with Cheddar Cheese, Barbeque Pork and Fried Onion Strings †

KIDS MEALS   6.95

SIDES

REGULAR SIDES
French Fries          Coleslaw         Beans and Rice         Corn          Green Beans        Sliced Carrots          Mashed Potatoes

PREMIUM SIDES   3.25
Onion Rings       Sweet Potato Fries       Side Salad

DRINKS

Pepsi     Diet Pepsi     Mountain Dew     Root Beer     Dr Pepper     Sierra Mist      Lemonade     Ginger Ale     Iced Tea

All Specialty Burgers Served with Choice of 1 Regular Side

Served with Choice of 1 Regular Side

               Cheeseburger            Chicken Tenders            Grilled Cheese Sandwich

† Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Vist our Website at
www.vecinosrestaurant.com



COMFORT FOODS

$15.95OPEN FACED ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
Roast Beef served on top of Sourdough Bread smothered with delicious Brown Gravy; Served with Mashed Potatoes

and choice of Corn or Green Beans.

$16.95MEATLOAF DINNER
Two generous slices of Meatloaf smothered in delicious Brown Gravy served with Mashed Potatoes, choice or Corn or

Green Beans, and Cornbread

$14.95MEATLOAF SANDWICH
A generous slice of Meatloaf served on toasted white bread, served with a side of gravy and 1 Regular Side.

$16.95COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN DINNER
Fried Chicken Breast smothered with White Pepper Gravy, served with Mashed Potatoes, choice of Corn or Green

Beans, and Corn Bread

$14.95CHICKEN BOWL
Mashed Potatoes, Corn and Fried Chicken Tenders topped with White Pepper Gravy, Provolone and Cheddar Cheese

BREAKFAST

$10.95BREAKFAST PLATTER
2 Eggs, Choice of 1 Meat, Home Fries and Toast (White or Wheat)

$11.953 EGG OMELET
3 Eggs, Choice of 1 Meat, Cheese, and Onions & Peppers

* Add Additional Meat in Omelet - $2.50 ea.

$11.95VEGGIE OMELET
3 Eggs, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, and Cheese

$8.95BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Egg, Choice of 1 Meat, and Cheese on Sourdough Bread

$11.95BREAKFAST BOWL
Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, Home Fries smothered in Cheese

* Add Pepper Gravy - $1.50

$10.95BREAKFAST BURRITO
2 Eggs, Choice of 1 Meat (Bacon, Ham or Sausage), Home Fries and Cheese wrapped in a Flour Tortilla.

HALF 5.95    FULL 8.95BISCUITS & GRAVY
Biscuit Split and Smothered in Country Sausage Gravy.

* Add Egg on Biscuit - $1.50 ea.

$6.95KIDS BREAKFAST PLATTER
1 Egg, Choice of 1 Meat, and Choice of Applesauce or Fruit Cup

BREAKFAST ADD-ONS

$2.50BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE $1.002 SLICES OF TOAST

$1.501 EGG $2.95HOME FRIES
* Add Onions & Peppers  $1.00$2.95SIDE OF GRAVY

† CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.


